RENAULT

Application

25 2.8 V6 Injection, Alpine
GTA, R 25, Espace

Alliance

Aloutte

Alpine /R1273

Caravelle R-4

Caravelle R-4 (4-Ring Repilc.)

Caravelle R-4 (5-Ring Replc.) (Diesel)

Caravelle S/IR1131

Caravelle S/IR1132

Clio

Clio

Clio

Clio

Clio

Clio Alize

Clio Baccara

Clio Baccara

Clio Be Bop

Clio Be Bop, RC, RL, Twingo

Clio Chipie

Clio Fidji

Clio RL (Diesel)

Clio RT

Clio dCi (Diesel)

Clio, Clio Sport

Clio, Twingo

Coupe

Dauphine R-4

Dauphine R-4/R-2130

Encore

Engine w/2.0mm Top compression ring

Escape 2000 GTS, TSE

Escape GTS

Espace (Diesel)

Espace (Diesel)

Espace, Alize, Cyclade, Espace Grand

Espace, Fuego, R21

Espace, Fuego, R21

Express (Diesel)

Express Break Europa

Express Break Phase Il, Combi Phase I

Express Break, Combi, Pick up

Fuego

Fuego (Diesel)

Fuego (Diesel)

Fuego /R1361

Fuego GTS, TX

Fuego R20 /TX/R1363

Fuego Turbo

J-112

Kangoo

Kangoo

Kangoo Pampa

Engine
Model
Z7W-700/702/706/707

847
810/25/26/29/03
144
670
670
670
689
688
D4F
D7F

K7M-702/703/720/744/745/7

F7P-722

F3P

E7J/IETJ-T710
E6J-H713/E7JH711
F2N-U770

E7F-708

C3G-720
E7F-708/E7F-D700
E7J

FQ8-730

F2N-U770

K9K

K4M
D7F-700.701.702.706
807 727

670

670

840

J5/J6/J7

J7R/T/RA
G8T.714/716/740/760
G8T

F3R
J7T-718/762/763
J6R-710/711

F8M

E7J-Q724

C1G-726

C3G-710
847-700/701/720/722
825

J8S-712

841

J5/J6/J7

829

A5LD750

J5/J6/J7

D4F

K7M-702/703/720/744/745/7

E7J

Cyl
Bore
91.00

76.00
73.00
88.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
65.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
79.50
82.00
82.70
75.80
75.80
81.00
75.80
74.00
75.80
75.80
80.00
81.00
76.00
79.50
69.00
77.00
58.00
58.00
76.00
73.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
82.70
88.00
88.00
78.00
75.80
71.50
74.00
76.00
86.00
86.00
79.00
88.00
88.00
77.00
88.00
69.00
79.50
75.80

CcC
2849

1397
1289
2664
845
845
845
956
1108
1149
1149
1598
1764
1794
1390
1390
1721
1171
1239
1171
1390
1870
1721
1461
1598
1149
1565
845
845
1397

1995
2165
2188
2188
1998
2165
1995
1595
1390
1237
1239
1397
2068
2068
1647
1995
2165
1565
1995
1149
1598
1390

Years
86-92

83-86
72-80
72-84
56-64

56-64
62-64
62-68
00-On
95-00
96-98
91-94
94-97
94-99
91-94
91-92
94-95
92-96
93-95
96-98

1990
90-92
2001
00-01

1996
80-86
56-69
60-67
84-87

85-91
86-91
96-00
96-00
96-00
86-90
81-90
87-92
96-97

1992

1993
80-85
84-87
83-84
72-84

1984
84-86
80-85
81-84
00-On

1997
98-01

Set Number
Chrome Plain
c1515* P1515*
$5159*
$5160" P5160"
c1440* P1440*
C1069 P1069
C1206" P1206"
c1128* P1128*
c1210* P1210*
C1243 P1243
$5207"*
$5207°*
S5111*
$5152"
C1959 P1959
C1863 P1863
C1863 P1863
C1636 P1636
C1863 P1863
C5112 P5112
C1863 P1863
c1863 P1863
C1837 P1837
C1636 P1636
$5243"
$5190*
$5059" P5059"
C1299 P1299
C1069 P1069
c1127 P1127
$5159"
C1940*
C1598 P1598
C1598 P1598
$5153"
$5155"
C1959 P1959
$5197*
$5197"
c1932"
c1863 P1863
C5109
C5112 P5112
$5159*
c1661**
$5107*
C1436 P1436
C1598 P1598
C1598 P1598
C1299 P1299
C1598 P1598
$5207°*
S5111*
c1863 P1863

Line
[\ [e)
56

18
15
20
21
32
33
23
29

25

-

22
13
52
53
45
46
38
47
48
26
21
12
15
22
42
43
27
52
51
25
52

28
21

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Application

Kangoo dCi (Diesel)

Laguna

Laguna

Laguna (Diesel)

Laguna (Diesel)

Laguna, Aida, Baccara, Dedicace,
Initiale, RT

Laguna, Aida, Baccara, Initiale, Lancel

Logan (Diesel)

Master (Diesel)

Master I 2.5 dCi 16V

Master I 2.5 dCi 16V

Master I 2.5 dCi 16V

Master I 2.5 dCi 16V

Master Il (Diesel)

Master Q2 Propulsion

Master R-3 (Diesel)

Master T30, T35, Micro Bus

Master, Propulsion PA, Traction, Trafic
(Diesel)

Megane

Megane

Megane Aida, Initiale

Megane Classic, RL, RN, RTA (Diesel)

Megane Coupe, RL, RN,
RT, RXE, Scenic

Megane dCi (Diesel)

Megane, Cabrio, Classic, Scenic

Megane, RN, RT, RXE, Scenic (Diesel)

Megane, Scenic

Nevada

Nevada GTS

R-10

R-10/R1190

R-10/R1192

R-11

R-11

R-12 /R1152

R-12 /R1178

R-12 Break

R-12 GORDINI

R-14 GTL, GTS, TS,

R-14 L, TL, GTL (Type R1210)

R-15 TL/R1304

R-156TS

R-15 TS/R1301

R-16 R1150

R-16 TA, TL, TS

R-17 TL

R-17 TL, Gordini

R-17 TL, TS

R-18 /R1341

R-18 Break Turbo, R18 Turbo

R-18 GTD, GTD, Societe (Diesel)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

—~ o~~~

)
)
)
)

Diesel

Engine

Model
K9K
F4P-720/733
F5R-740
G8T.714/716/740/760
G8T/E706/V760/752
F3R-E722/723

F3P

K9K
8144.81.200
G9U 720
GoU 724
G9U 750
G9oU 754
MOT
J5R-718/728/829
J8S-330
J5R
8140.61.300

E7J

F4R

F3R

FQ8-620
K7M-702/703/720/744/745/7

K9K

K4M
F8Q-784
K4J.714/750
F3N

F2N

688

688

810

688

C1G
807/821

841
810/25/26/29/03
R12
150-A700/X5J-A700
129-C710
841

807/821

821

697

807/821

841

843

807/844

841

A5L

J8S

Cyl
Bore

76.00
82.70
82.70
87.00
87.00
82.70

82.70
76.00
93.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
85.00
88.00
86.00
88.00
93.00

75.80
82.70
82.70
80.00
79.50

76.00
79.50
80.00
79.50
81.00
81.00
70.00
70.00
73.00
70.00
71.50
77.00
79.00
73.00
77.00
75.00
75.00
79.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
77.00
79.00
79.00
77.00
79.00
77.00
86.00

CcC
1461
1783
1783
2188
2188
1998

1794
1461
2445
2463
2463
2463
2463
2298
1995
2068
1995
2445

1390
2000
1998
1870
1598

1461
1598
1870
1390
1721
1721
1108
1108
1289
1108
1237
1565
1647
1289
1565
1360
1218
1647
1565
1565
1470
1565
1647
1647
1565
1647
1565
2068

Years
2001
00-On
00-On
1995
96-00
93-01

97-00
07-On
1981
00-03
00-03
03-06
03-06
2010
1981
1983
1981
1981

99-00
04-On
96-98
1985
1995

2002
1999
1996
1999
93-95
89-91
1962
66-72
71-72
1962
1984
1971

72-77
70-84
1972
79-83
76-83
72-76
1972
72-75
66-70
1968
74-80
74-80
1968
81-83
82-86
1980

Set Number

Chrome Plain
$5243"

$5239"

$5239"

$5153"

S$5155"

C1959 P1959
C1959 P1959
$5243"

$5108"

S$5431"

S5431"

S$5431"

S5431"

$5350

$5197"

$5110°

C1598 P1598
C5106

C1863 P1863
$5239"

C1959 P1959
C1837 P1837
S5111°

$5243"

$5190°

S$5169°

$5190°

C1636 P1636
C1636 P1636
C1808 P1808
C1243 P1243
S$5160° P5160"
C1808 P1808
C5109

C1299 P1299
C1436 P1436
S$5160" P5160"
C1299 P1299
C1665 P1665
C1665 P1665
C1436 P1436
C1299 P1299
C1299 P1299
C1378 P1378
C1299 P1299
C1436 P1436
C1436 P1436
C1299 P1299
C1436 P1436
C1299 P1299
$5110°

Line
No
23
35
35
45
46
38

39
23
59
55
55
55
55
41
48
44
52
57

21
36
40
32
28

23
29
31
30
33
33
11
10
14
11
12
25
27
14
25
16
17
27
25
25
24
25
27
27
25
27
25
44

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Engine Cyl Set Number Line
Application Model Bore CcC Years Chrome Plain No
R-18 TX Break GTX, 4X4 J5/J6/J7  88.00 1995 82-86 C1598 P1598 52
R-18, R-21TD, R-25TD (Diesel) J8S 86.00 2068 1980 $5107° 43
R-19 F7P-704 82.00 1764 89-96 $5152° 34
R-19 Alize, Baccara, F3P-B704/C705/706/M700 82.70 1794 94-97 C1959 P1959 39
Cabriolet, RT
R-19 Chamade Dynamic, GTX, TXE F2N-M720 81.00 1721 89-92 C1636 P1636 33
R-19 D, DX, RT, TDX (Diesel) F8Q-740/744/768 80.00 1870 92-95 S$5169° 31
R-20 GTD, TD (Diesel) J8S-852 86.00 2068 79-84 $5107" 43
R-20 LS, TS J5/J6/J7  88.00 1995 78-83 C1598 P1598 52
R-20 TX, 851 88.00 2165 81-84 C1598 P1598 51
R-20/R1272 829 88.00 1995 79-84 C1598 P1598 50
R-21 GTS, GTX J5/J6/J7  88.00 1995 86-92 C1598 P1598 52
R-21 Turbo J7R/752T 88.00 1995 86-92 C1598 P1598 52
R-25 GTD,TD (Diesel) J8S-706 86.00 2068 84-88 $5110° 44
R-25 GTX, Automatic J7R/T/RA  88.00 1995 84-90 C1598 P1598 54
R-25 TS, GTS 2000 J5/J6/J7  88.00 1995 85-92 C1598 P1598 52
R-4 688 70.00 1108 1962 C1808 P1808 11
R-4 Plus 826 65.00 1020 c1572* P1572* 7
R-5 688 70.00 1108 1962 C1808 P1808 11
R-5 "Le Car" 847 76.00 1397 80-83 $5159° 22
R-5TL, R-5GTL, "Le Car" 810 73.00 1289 76-79 S$5160" P5160" 14
R-6/R1180 800 58.00 845 69-80 C1584 P1584 5
R-6L 688 70.00 1108 1962 C1808 P1808 11
R-8 688 70.00 1108 1962 C1808 P1808 11
R-8 MKI 689 65.00 956 62-79 c1210* P1210* 6
R-8 Major 688 70.00 1108 64-72 C1243 P1243 10
R-9 688 70.00 1108 1962 C1808 P1808 11
R-9 (Diesel) F8M  78.00 1595 82-89 C1932" 26
R-9 Broadway 1.4 C1J-700/793 76.00 1397 83-86 $5159° 22
R19 RL (Diesel) F8Q-A706 80.00 1870 92-94 C1837 P1837 32
S-112 J5/J6/J7  88.00 1995 1981 C1598 P1598 52
Safrane (Diesel) G8T.714/716/740/760 87.00 2188 96-01 $5153" 45
Safrane (Diesel) G8T 87.00 2188 97-00 S$5155" 46
Safrane RN TD, RT TD, RXE TD 8144.97.1400.2400 93.00 2499 1992 $5108" 58
(Diesel)
Scenic Alize, Egeus, RTE, RXT F3R 8270 1998 96-99 C1959 P1959 40
Scenic RTA E7J 75.80 1390 96-98 C1863 P1863 21
Super (Diesel) F8M  78.00 1595 85-95 C1932" 26
Traffic 4X4 J5R 88.00 1995 1982 C1598 P1598 52
Trafic 900, 1100, Bus F1N-A720/FIN-C724  81.00 1721 89-94 C1636 P1636 33
Trafic Estafette 810/25/26/29/03  73.00 1289 72-80 S$5160° P5160" 14
Trafic 11 2.5 dCi 16V (Diesel) G9U 730 89.00 2463 02-On S$5431" 55
Twingo D4F 69.00 1149 00-On $5207°* 8
Twingo D7F 69.00 1149 95-00 $5207°* 8
Twingo C3G-700/702 74.00 1239 93-96 C5112 P5112 15
Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application SN Cyl Inch MM Comp Qil
1 Caravelle R-4 (.7L) 845 P1069 4 2.283 58.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
Dauphine R-4 C1069 4-2.00
4-2.00
2 | Dauphine R-4/R-2130 (.7L) 845 P1127 4 2.283 58.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
c1127 4-2.00

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application Inch MM Comp Qil
3 | Caravelle R-4 (5-Ring Replc.) (Diesel) (.7L) 845 P1128* 2.283 58.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
c1128* 4-2.00 4-3.50
4-2.00
4 | Caravelle R-4 (4-Ring Replc.) (.7L) 845 P1206* 2.283 58.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
C1206* 4-2.00 4-3.50
5 | R-6/R1180 (.8L) 845 P1584 2.283 58.00 | 4-1.75 4-3.50
C1584 4-2.00
6 | Caravelle S/R1131 (1.0L) 956 P1210* 2.559 65.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
R-8 MKI c1210* 4-2.00
7 | R-4 Plus (1.0L) | 1020 P1572* 2.559 65.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
c1572* 4-2.00
8 | Clio (1.1L) | 1149 §5207*4 2.717 69.00 | 4-1.20 4-250
Kangoo 4-1.50
Twingo
Clio
Twingo
9 | Clio, Twingo (1.1L) | 1149 P5059" 2.717 69.00 | 4-1.50 4-250
S$5059° 4-1.50
10 | Caravelle S/IR1132 (1.1L) | 1108 P1243 2.756 70.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.50
R-8 Major C1243 4-2.00
R-10/R1190
11 |R4 (1.1L) | 1108 P1808 2.756 70.00 | 4-1.75 4-3.50
R-5 C1808 4-2.00
R-6L
R-8
R-9
R-10
R-11
12 | R-11 (1.2L) | 1237 C5109 2.815 7150 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
Express Break Phase Il, Combi Phase I 4-2.00
13 | Engine w/2.0mm Top compression ring Cc1940* 2.874 73.00 | 4-2.00 4-4.00
4-2.00
14 | Aloutte (1.3L) | 1289 P5160" 2.874 73.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
R-12 Break S$5160° 4-2.00
Trafic Estafette
R-5TL, R-5GTL, "Le Car"
R-10/R1192
15 | Twingo (1.2L) | 1239 P5112 2.913 74.00 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Express Break, Combi, Pick up C5112 4-175
Clio Be Bop, RC, RL, Twingo
16 | R-14 GTL, GTS, TS, (1.4L) | 1360 P1665 2.953 75.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
C1665 4-2.00
17 | R-14 L, TL, GTL (Type R1210) (1.2L) | 1218 P1665 2.953 75.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
C1665 4-2.00
18 | Clio Be Bop (1.2L) | 1171 P1863 2.984 75.80 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
C1863 4-1.75
19 | Clio Alize (1.4L) | 1390 P1863 2.984 75.80 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Clio Baccara C1863 4-1.75
20 | Clio Chipie (1.2L) | 1171 P1863 2.984 75.80 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
C1863 4-1.75
21 | Clio Fidji (1.4L) | 1390 P1863 2.984 75.80 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Express Break Europa C1863 4-1.75
Kangoo Pampa
Megane
Continued On Next Page

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application Inch MM Comp Qil
< Continued >
Scenic RTA
22 | Fuego (1.4L) | 1397 $5159° 2.992 76.00 | 4-1.75 4-3.97
R-9 Broadway 1.4 4-2.00
Encore
Alliance
R-5"Le Car"
23 | Kangoo dCi (Diesel) (1.5L) | 1461 5243 2.992 76.00 | 4-2.00 4-250
Clio dCi (Diesel) 4-2.00
Megane dCi (Diesel)
Logan (Diesel)
24 | R-16 R1150 (1.5L) | 1470 P1378 2.992 76.00 | 4-2.00 4-4.00
C1378 4-2.00
25 | R-12/R1152 (1.6L) | 1565 P1299 3.031 77.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
R-15 TS/R1301 C1299 4-2.00
Coupe
Fuego Turbo
R-12 GORDINI
R-156TS
R-16 TA, TL, TS
R-17 TL, TS
R-18 Break Turbo, R18 Turbo
26 | R-9 (Diesel) (1.6L) | 1595 C1932" 3.071 78.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.00
Super (Diesel) 4-2.00
Express (Diesel)
27 | Fuego /R1361 (1.6L) | 1647 P1436 3.110 79.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
R-12 /R1178 C1436 4-2.00
R-15 TL/R1304
R-17 TL
R-18 /R1341
R-17 TL, Gordini
28 | Clio (1.6L) | 1598 S5111° 3.130 79.50 | 4-1.50 4-250
Kangoo 4-1.50
Megane Coupe, RL, RN, RT, RXE, Scenic
29 | Clio, Clio Sport (1.6L) | 1598 $5190° 3.130 79.50 | 4-1.20 4-250
Megane, Cabrio, Classic, Scenic 4-1.50
30 | Megane, Scenic (1.4L) | 1390 $5190° 3.130 79.50 | 4-1.20 4-250
4-1.50
31 | Megane, RN, RT, RXE, Scenic (Diesel) (1.9L) | 1870 $5169° 3.150 80.00 | 4-2.507 4-3.00
R-19 D, DX, RT, TDX (Diesel) 4-2.00
32 | Clio RL (Diesel) (1.9L) | 1870 P1837 3.150 80.00 | 4-2.00 4-3.00
Megane Classic, RL, RN, RTA (Diesel) C1837 4-2.00
R19 RL (Diesel)
33 | Trafic 900, 1100, Bus (1.7L) | 1721 P1636 3.189 81.00 | 4-1.75 4-3.00
Clio Baccara C1636 4-2.00
Nevada
R-19 Chamade Dynamic, GTX, TXE
Clio RT
Nevada GTS
34 |R-19 (1.8L) | 1764 S$5152° 3.228 82.00 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Clio 4-1.50
35 | Laguna (1.8L) | 1783 $5239° 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.20 4-2.00
4-1.50

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application Set No Cyl Inch MM Comp [o]]]
36 | Megane (2.0L) | 2000 $5239° 4 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.20 4-2.00
4-1.50
37 | Clio (1.8L) | 1794 P1959 4 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
C1959 4-175
38 | Laguna, Aida, Baccara, Dedicace, Initiale, (2.0L) | 1998 P1959 4 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.50 4 -3.00
RT C1959 4-175
Espace, Alize, Cyclade, Espace Grand
39 | Laguna, Aida, Baccara, Initiale, Lancel (1.8L) | 1794 P1959 4 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.50 4 -3.00
R-19 Alize, Baccara, Cabriolet, RT C1959 4-1.75
40 | Megane Aida, Initiale (2.0L) | 1998 P1959 4 3.256 82.70 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Scenic Alize, Egeus, RTE, RXT C1959 4-1.75
41 | Master Il (Diesel) (2.3L) | 2298 $5350 4 3.346 85.00 | 4-2.50™ 4-2.00
4-2.00
42 | Fuego (Diesel) (2.0L) | 2068 c1661*% 4 3.386 86.00 | 4-2.00 4-4.00
4-2.00
43 | R-18, R-21TD, R-25TD (Diesel) (2.0L) | 2068 $5107° 4 3.386 86.00 | 4-2.507 4-4.00
Fuego (Diesel) 4-250
R-20 GTD, TD (Diesel)
44 | R-18 GTD, GTD, Societe (Diesel) (2.0L) | 2068 $5110° 4 3.386 86.00 | 4-2.25 4-3.00
Master R-3 (Diesel) 4-2.00
R-25 GTD,TD (Diesel)
45 | Espace (Diesel) (2.2L) | 2188 $5153" 4 3.425 87.00 | 4-3.507 4-250
Laguna (Diesel) 4-1.75
Safrane (Diesel)
46 | Espace (Diesel) (2.2L) | 2188 S$5155" 4 3.425 87.00 | 4-2.50 4-250
Laguna (Diesel) 4-1.75
Safrane (Diesel)
47 | Espace, Fuego, R21 (2.2L) | 2165 $5197° 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
4-175
48 | Espace, Fuego, R21 (2.0L) | 1995 $5197° 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.50 4-3.00
Master Q2 Propulsion 4-175
49 | Alpine /R1273 (2.7L) | 2664 P1440* 6 3.465 88.00 | 6-1.50 6-4.00
c1440* 6 - 2.00
50 | R-20/R1272 (2.0L) | 1995 P1598 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
C1598 4-2.00
51 | Fuego R20 /TX/R1363 (2.1L) | 2165 P1598 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
R-20 TX, C1598 4-2.00
52 | Fuego GTS, TX (2.0L) | 1995 P1598 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
J-112 C1598 4-2.00
R-18 TX Break GTX, 4X4
R-20LS, TS
R-21 GTS, GTX
R-25 TS, GTS 2000
S-112
Escape 2000 GTS, TSE
Master T30, T35, Micro Bus
Traffic 4X4
R-21 Turbo
53 | Escape GTS (2.2L) | 2165 P1598 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
C1598 4-2.00
54 | R-25 GTX, Automatic (2.0L) | 1995 P1598 4 3.465 88.00 | 4-1.75 4-4.00
C1598 4-2.00
55 | Trafic Il 2.5 dCi 16V (Diesel) (2.5L) | 2463 S$5431° 4 3.504 89.00 | 4-2.50 4-250
Master Il 2.5 dCi 16V (Diesel) 4-1.75

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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RENAULT

Line Bore Diameter Ring Size
No Application Cyl Inch MM Comp [o]]]
56 | 25 2.8 V6 Injection, Alpine GTA, R 25, 2849 P1515% 6 3.583 91.00 | 6-1.50 6-4.00
Espace Cc1515* 6-2.00
57 | Master, Propulsion PA, Traction, Trafic (2.4L) | 2445 C5106 4 3.661 93.00 | 4-3.00 4-4.00
(Diesel) 4-2.00
58 | Safrane RN TD, RT TD, RXE TD (Diesel) (2.5L) | 2499 $5108° 4 3.661 93.00 | 4-3.00™ 4-3.00
4-2.00
59 | Master (Diesel) (2.4L) | 2445 $5108° 4 3.661 93.00 | 4-3.007 4-3.00
4-2.00

+ = Contains Ductile Or Steel Ring(s) N = New Number A = Standard Only FK = Full Keystone HK = 1/2 Keystone
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